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Reisener Margt retd hl243 Yulupa Av 

Reiser Heinz K lAlice Hl claim supvr State 
Farm Ins h5419 Carolyn Av 

Reiski Roylene maid Travelodge rPetaluma 
Reiter Harold J (Leeta Bl retd hl27 

California Av 
Reitter Geo J (Mable Fl retd h6860 

Oakmont Dr 
Reliable Hardware & Steel Co lRichd J 

Rice) who! 345 W College Av 
Reliance Enterprises Geo E Merrill Pres 

Ferdinand J Genz V-Pres Thos J Iles 
Sec-Treas elec contra 250 Colgan Av 

Relyea Bernice M (Wid Walter Rl ofc mgr 
Rosenberg's hlll6 St Helena Av 

Remelin Carl R (Margt Pl retd h720 Slater 
St 

Remesal Augustine C lJudyl hll22 Valerie 
Way 

" Chris C lLillyl mach opr Albers Milling 
h225 Theresa St 

Remley Robt C (Alice Wl retd h6880 Oak 
Leaf Dr 

Remmele Ralph H lSandral ins a!(t h2419 
Neotomas Av 

Remmels R E h4049 Chico Av 
Remmer Herbert V lEllenl retd h:.!875 

Steelu La 
Remmers Jack retd h304 W 8th St 
Remnsnider Ellie L lWid Geol retd h4 

Oakgreen St 
Remphrey Darrell studt r4765 Granada Dr 
" Esther A lWid Eugl retd h4765 Granado 

Dr 
Renuti Joseph A retd h728 Milton St 
Renda John much 0 D's Foreign Cnr 

Gurnt.w r343 Mountain View Av 
Rendly Phil retd h431 1h 7th St Apt :.! 
Rendon Nellie C jan Sonoma Community 

HoAp r2834 Papago Ct Apt 4 
Rem•u Apartments K J Mc Lain Mgr 833 

&momn Av 
Rl•nt•nt.iur F.dw A a~>t Prudential Ins Co Of 

Am rRohm•rt Pork 
" Edw II lMury El lab Mc Guire & Hestt'r 

h318 Carrillo St 
" Mury B elk typ County Social Serv 

rWindsor 
Renf'ree John P phys 3916 Princeton Dr 
Renfro Fred studt r2963 Santa Rosn Av 
" Shirley studt r2963 Santa Rosa Av 
" Tom lAlmal r2963 Santa Rosa Av 
Renfrow James R (Ruth Pl retd h221 Peur 

Ln 
Renga Karlis lMirdzal retd hl41 Glt'nwood 

Ct 
Renihun Joseph ll1wzl rt'td h5!0 Anl{t'lus St 
Renrwr Denn C lKathl retd h507 Jullinrd 

Purk Dr 
" Mildred Mrs lCoddingtown Fnbricsl hl515 

Range Av Apt 2 
Rennie Wm B Mrs hl550 Terract' Way Apt 

30 
Reno F.ill'<'n A Mrs lThe Villnge 

Luundl•rezl>l r4916 Sonoma· Hwy 
" Ernest (Juanita) clipper Albert Wright 

hl27 Lincoln St 
" Marvin h4916 Sonoma Hwy 
" Marvin lMurcinl t'mp Sohner Trt't' St'rv 

h4:!4:.! Montgomery Dr 
Reorganized Church Of Jesus Christ Of L 

D S Rev Yelton R Crownover Pastor 
1495 Steele La 

Reos Anita Mrs emp Loma Prod r923 Yuba 
Dr 

Repfennig Karl H (Ursula Al mgr Globe 
Shop h2328 Rowe Dr 

Repolgle Heidi studt rlOl Elliott Av Apt 1 
Reposa Edw lThelmal lab h212 Earle St 
" Wm D lRubyl carp h209 Theresa St 
Republican Headquarters Of Sonoma 

County Keith Parker Chairmn 1809 4th 
St 

Reseda Ruben 0 (Laurie Jl tchr Sr.nta 
Rosa Sr High Sch h2130 La Paloma Av 

Reserve Life Insurance Co David Rose Mgr 
2255 Cleveland Av 

Restorfl' Mamie lWid Laurel Wl h3680 
Santa Rosa Av 

Retail Clerks Union Local 1532 Jerome 
Lewis Sec-Treas 234 Coddingtown Shop 
Ctr 

" Credit Co Inc Now B Latrille Supvr 1069 
College Av Rm 12 

Rettinhouse Charles W (Normal emp Pac 
Tel h2014 Mission Blvd 

Rettle Billy D lSusanl h6027 Susan Dr 
Reu Earnest retd h618a Codding Dr 
Reupke Gordon E (Janet El field rep Bank 

Of Am h3458 Muyette Av 
Reusch Churles F lEthel Ll plmb Argonaut 

Constn hlOO Ridgeway Av 
Revard C J h469 Biltmore St 
" Churles F lLucillt' Gl lRtward's Cleaners) 

hl971 Dowling Ct 
I 

" Lucille Mrs elk Revard's Cina r2412 
Montgomery Dr 1971 Dowling Ct 

Revord'• Cleaners lC'hnrlt'S F Revnrdl 2412 
Montgomery Dr 

Revell Madeline Mrs h614 Brown St 
Revelle Carl lThelmal v-pres Mack Trucks 

h6860 Oak Leaf Dr 
Revello Eliz retd hl26 Coachman La 
" Nick P lHazel Ml retd h7110 Fairfield Dr 
Revoir Clyde H lMarie Dl registered rep 

Mason Bros hl964 Dowling Ct 
Rew Willard B lRomola Nl phys Sonoma 

State Hosp h424 Deerfield Cir 
Rex Dorothy h109 Steele La 
Rexall Drug Giunt Inc Geo Riis Mgr 1111 

Petaluma Hill Rd 
Rey Ovid M lLolal field rep US Social Sec 

lDist Ofol h997 Baird Rd 
" Susanne studt r997 Baird Rd 
Reyes Florence T Mrs plant wkr Exchange 

Linen Serv r601 Hudspeth St 
" Marin Mrs mgr U Of C Expanded 

Nutrition Educ Program rForestville 
" Ramiro 1Virgininl h2265 Mc Bride La 

Apt M 
" Raul lTheresal emp Disposal hll28 

Henrn Av 
" Velden lMarthul hl252 Clover Dr 
Reynaud Henry A (Reynaud Motor Col 

rPetalumn 
" Leon retd hl999 Bennett Valley Rd 
" Leon A Jr lGertrude Wl v-pres North 

Coast Title Guaranty Co h227 Grove 
Av 

" Motor Co lHenry A Reynoudl 4 A Street 
Reynolds Alva L \Dorothy Ml prod mgr 

Purity Stores h799 Liana Dr 
" Alvo L Jr (Judith Al partsmn Bishop 

Hansel Ford h478 Myrtlewood Dr 
" Arch \Myrtle) supt grounds County Fair 

& Exposition 
" Bert H equip mech County Garage 

rCotati 
" Charles R \Theresa Bl retd h822 Monroe 

St 


